H 11-12 A
1. Henrik Lindblad OK Djerf 25,37
2. Magnus Erpicsson Tjdllmo-Godegérds OK 26,40
3. Reine Westher Degerfors OK 26,58
4. Henrik Marmelid IFK Linkdping 27.02
5. Niclas Andersson Kroksks OK 27.08
6. Torbjdrn Andersson Katrinsholms 0K 27.12
7. Mikael GGransson Almby IK 27229
8. Mats Eriksson Linkdpings OK 27.38
9, Stefan Karlsson 0K Denseln 27,59
10. Anders Karlsson OK Tor 28,09
11. Fredrik Lind 0OK Hallen 28.13
12. Tommy Johansson Nykdpings OK 28:21
13. Pelle Holgersson 0K Masen 28,55
174. Fredrik Sundstrom GolF Tjalve 29.19
16, Johan Franzén Kumla OK 30..21
17. Mikael 0Olsson Himmeta IF 30.26
18. Mikael Fjallryd Kumla OK 30.30
19. Maqnus Johansson Trands AIF 30.51
20. Mattias Tunesson Krokeks Q0K 31.33
21. Rke larsson OK Motala 31.37
22. Stefan Svensson Norrkdpings AIS 31.40
23. Magnus Norrman Aby SOK 31.55
Tomas Hallmén Vingdkers OK 31.55
25. Jonas Enetjédrn Nykdpings OK 32.06
26. Bjorn Karlsson 0K Denseln 32.09
27. Niklas Eriksson CK H&llen 32.18
Petter Hansson GoIlF Tjalve 32.18
29, Tony Sundén Boxholms OK 32.25
30. Patrik Martinsson OK HMotala 32.49
31. Andreas Johansson Finspangs AIK 22 .54
32. Goran Karlsson OK Alferna 32.55
33%3. Thommy Sedhav GoIF Tjalve 33.09
34. Bo Gustavsson Hallefors OK 33.21
35. Jorgen Pettersson Krokeks OK 34.07
Tomas Larsson KFUM Orebro 34.07
7. Johny Eriksson Vingdkers 0K 34.18
_us Stefan Aker Kumla OK 34.19
39. Henrik Ripskoz Hdllestads OK 34.42
40. Magnus Engstrom Finspdngs AIK 35.01
41. Martin Nordgren Finspédngs AIK 35.06
". Bjorn Lovang Hagaby GoIF 35.08
435. Morgan Axelsson GoIF Tjalve 35«31
44. Mattias Nilsson Krokeks CK 28 3
45. Andreas Adolfsson OK Illern 36 .40
46. Mattias Frisk Nykdpings OK 36.44
47. Patrik Fundberg OK Tor 36.53%
48. Rickard Lindgzren Motala ATIF 37.02
49. Tomas Berggren GoIF Tjalve 3T .25
50. Fredrik Korell Motala AIF 3734
51. Mattias Sjdberg OK Denseln 3750
52. Sami Nerberg H&llestads OK 37.52
53. Jonas Bergsten IFK Linkdping 37.57
A. Ulf Tillman Linkdpings OK 38.34
55. Henrik Johansson Finspdngs AIK 39.42
56. Tomas Andersson Finspdngs AIK 41.18
57. Mdrten Lindberg Kristinchamns OK 41.24
"7, Anders Kjellman I¥K Linkoping 42.15
L4« Fredrik Karlsson Kumla OK 42 .25
60. Peter Karlsson Tjédllmo-Godegdrds OK 42.%8
61. Anders Larsson OK Milan 4%.16
62. Bjorn Fridstrom Finspangs AIK 43%.26
". Jan Kallhauge Sodertdlje IF 43,52
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65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
T0.
1.
72.

Fredrik Thorén
Kjell Karlsson
Mattias Persson
Bjcrn Violcker
Jorgen Nilsson
Patrik Ohman
Martin Winstrand
Per Carlsson
Anders Aslund
Mattias Wallin
Fredrik Bonnemark
Magnus Lovang
Niklas Arvberger
Jorgzen Scott

Fred Klerne

Jan Svensson
Magnus Gustavsson

Nykdpings OK
Boxholms OK
GoIl' Tjalve
IFK Stréangnis
0K Letstigen
Hagaby GoIF
OK Denseln
Krokeks OK
Katrineholms OK
Krokeks 0K

0K Hdllen
Hagaby GoIF
Hallsbergs OK
Krokeks OK
Kumla OK
Kumla OK
LinkdpingsOK

45.30
46.34
51.15
53.13
54.37
55.57
59.13
65.26
86.42
utgdtt
utgatt
ej starta



